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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,876.00 $1,067.00 $809.00  1.33 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.33
20 SPOT Totals: $1,067.00 $1,876.00 $809.00 

1 $2.00 $0.75 $1.25  0.00  0.85  0.003FOR$1

3 $123.99 $82.75 $41.24  0.09  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $38.00 $5.75 $32.25  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.12
3FOR$1 Totals: $89.25 $173.99 $84.74 

5 $19,322.55 $14,365.98 $4,956.57  13.65  0.80  0.115 SPOT

 13.65
5 SPOT Totals: $14,365.98 $19,322.55 $4,956.57 

2 $831.90 $312.92 $518.98  0.59  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $3,135.40 $2,263.96 $871.44  2.22  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $129.60 $4.00 $125.60  0.09  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $754.75 $48.50 $706.25  0.53  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $54.00 $0.00 $54.00  0.04  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $5.40 $1.35 $4.05  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 3.47
BEST BET Totals: $2,630.73 $4,911.05 $2,280.32 

1 $21.70 $15.55 $6.15  0.02  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $585.50 $472.00 $113.50  0.41  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $2,080.55 $1,827.80 $252.75  1.47  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $547.90 $331.90 $216.00  0.39  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $128.70 $30.95 $97.75  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $4,874.80 $3,948.96 $925.84  3.44  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

7 $7.30 $0.40 $6.90  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $11.88 $0.00 $11.88  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $126.54 $76.40 $50.14  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $13.70 $0.45 $13.25  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $2.25 $0.00 $2.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $38.00 $12.50 $25.50  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 5.96
BONUS BA Totals: $6,716.91 $8,439.82 $1,722.91 

40 $755.40 $540.00 $215.40  0.53 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.53
BOTTOM S Totals: $540.00 $755.40 $215.40 

32 $300.00 $166.60 $133.40  0.21 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.21
EDGE S Totals: $166.60 $300.00 $133.40 

4 $188.00 $125.00 $63.00  0.13  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $150.40 $240.00 ($89.60)  0.11  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $37.60 $0.00 $37.60  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.27
KINGO Totals: $365.00 $376.00 $11.00 

2 $1,912.65 $1,438.80 $473.85  1.35  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,340.15 $2,617.00 $723.15  2.36  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $18,705.45 $13,540.30 $5,165.15  13.21  0.94  0.12MEAN GR

5 $2,474.90 $1,972.60 $502.30  1.75  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

6 $1,753.45 $1,817.60 ($64.15)  1.24  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $723.85 $960.95 ($237.10)  0.51  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,565.47 $444.90 $1,120.57  1.11  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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9 $560.51 $315.60 $244.91  0.40  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $995.14 $461.12 $534.02  0.70  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $128.21 $41.96 $86.25  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $320.21 $198.32 $121.89  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $67.87 $8.96 $58.91  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $45.48 $123.68 ($78.20)  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $828.78 $344.08 $484.70  0.59  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

 23.61
MEAN GR Totals: $24,285.87 $33,422.12 $9,136.25 

2 $22.00 $1.00 $21.00  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $1.00 $22.00 $21.00 

8 $3,891.20 $1,228.87 $2,662.33  2.75  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.75
PENNY Totals: $1,228.87 $3,891.20 $2,662.33 

8 $810.41 $156.54 $653.87  0.57  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.57
PENY Totals: $156.54 $810.41 $653.87 

1 $2,576.90 $2,401.20 $175.70  1.82  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $5,586.00 $4,097.40 $1,488.60  3.95  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $34,613.40 $26,665.52 $7,947.88  24.45  0.76  0.19Regular

4 $3,290.10 $1,985.39 $1,304.71  2.32  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $2,306.52 $1,651.90 $654.62  1.63  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,151.70 $3,016.23 ($864.53)  1.52  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $777.70 $211.35 $566.35  0.55  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $1,140.85 $342.87 $797.98  0.81  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $777.74 $332.40 $445.34  0.55  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $1,165.29 $1,163.73 $1.56  0.82  0.72  0.01Regular

11 $188.82 $74.84 $113.98  0.13  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $766.93 $713.15 $53.78  0.54  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $57.52 $25.40 $32.12  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $90.06 $20.05 $70.01  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,112.53 $1,116.37 ($3.84)  0.79  0.70  0.01Regular

 39.99
Regular Totals: $43,817.80 $56,602.06 $12,784.26 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

1 $3,449.55 $2,896.80 $552.75  2.44  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $2,821.51 $1,762.00 $1,059.51  1.99  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $2,489.75 $1,804.10 $685.65  1.76  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $284.00 $48.10 $235.90  0.20  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $121.25 $818.00 ($696.75)  0.09  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 6.48
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,329.00 $9,166.06 $1,837.06 

3 $448.35 $168.00 $280.35  0.32  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

4 $94.00 $6.00 $88.00  0.07  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

7 $42.00 $4.00 $38.00  0.03  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 0.42
SUPERSP Totals: $178.00 $596.35 $418.35 

40 $873.00 $676.00 $197.00  0.62 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.62
TOP S Totals: $676.00 $873.00 $197.00 

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals $141,548.01 $103,614.55 $37,933.46 
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